
Ref. No.: GUG/Result-II/ 2025/S57-6 

students is as under: 

Sr. No Name 

1. 

It is informed to all the concerned that the result of Ph.D course work examinations which were 

held in the month of Fbruary 2025, has been notified and the detailed result of the concerned 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

RESULT NOTIFICATION (Ph.D Course Work Examination) 

action 

Political Science 

Kuldeep 

Kuldeep 

Kuldeep 

Deepak 
Singroha 

GURUGRAM UNIVERSITY GURUGRAM 

Deepak 

(State University Established by Haryana Act-17 of 2017) 
Sector-51,Gurugram (Haryana)-122003 Ph:0124-2788001-05, Fax:0124-27880 10 
Website: IrYgurugramuniversity a. in e-mail result2agurugramnniversitv. ac in 

Singroha 
Deepak 

Subject 

Political Sciences: Text, 
Boundaries and Critical 
Challenges 
Research Methods in 
Political Sciences 
Research and 
Publication Ethics 
Political Sciences: Text, 
Boundaries and Critical 
Challenges 
Research Methods in 
Political Sciences 
Research and 
Publication Ethics 

QPID/ Exam 

Course Roll No. Marks Externa 
Code Obtained Marks 

60026 

60025 

4. PA to COE, GUG 

60027 

60026 

60025 

2521 

60027 

2521 

2521 

2522 

2522 

External Max. 

2522 

58 

53 

57 

3. PA to Registrar/Worthy Vice-Chancellor for information. 

58 

49 

53 

1. Incharge, UCDAC for uploading on the university website. 

70 

2. Assistant Registrar, Registration & Scholarship Branch, GUG 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

Max Total 

Internal Internal Marks 
Marks Marks Obtained 

22 

Singroha 
The concern students are requested to see their result on Guruqram University website. 

20 

20 

20 

Dated: 

22 

19 

30 

30 

30 

80/100 

73/100 

77/100 

30 78/100 

Copy of the above is fonwarded to the following for kind iformation and further necessary 

30 71/100 

30 72/100 

Result 
Status 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Assistant Registrar (Result-II) 
|For Controller of Examinations 

Pass 
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