



## GURUGRAM UNIVERSITY GURUGRAM

(State University Established by Haryana Act-17 of 2017) Sector-51, Gurugram (Haryana)-122003 Ph:0124-2788001-05, Fax:0124-2788010 Website: www.gurugramuniversity.ac.in\_e-mail\_result2@gurugramuniversity.ac.in

Ref. No.: GUG/Result-II/2025/857 -861

Dated: 16/04/2.25

## **RESULT NOTIFICATION (Ph.D Course Work Examination)**

It is informed to all the concerned that the result of Ph.D course work examinations which were held in the month of February 2025, has been notified and the detailed result of the concerned students is as under:

## · Political Science

Sr. No	Name	Subject	QPID/ Course Code	Exam Roll No.	External Marks Obtained	Max. External Marks	Internal Marks	Max Internal Marks	Total Marks Obtained	Result Status
1.	Kuldeep	Political Sciences: Text, Boundaries and Critical								
_	Kuldeep	Challenges	60026	2521	58	70	22	30	80/100	Pass
2.	Kuldeep	Research Methods in Political Sciences	60025	2521	53	70	20	30	73/100	Pass
3.	Kuldeep	Research and Publication Ethics	60027	2521	57	70	20	30	77/100	Pass
4.	Deepak Singroha	Political Sciences: Text, Boundaries and Critical Challenges	60026	2522	58	70	20	30	78/100	Pass
5.	Deepak Singroha	Research Methods in Political Sciences	60025	2522	49	70	22	30	71/100	Pass
6.	Deepak	Research and						30	71/100	Pass
	Singroha	Publication Ethics	60027	2522	53	70	19	30	72/100	

The concern students are requested to see their result on Gurugram University website.

Assistant Registrar (Result-II) For Controller of Examinations

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for kind in  $\slash\hspace{-0.6em}$  formation and further necessary action

- 1. Incharge, UCDAC for uploading on the university website.
- 2. Assistant Registrar, Registration & Scholarship Branch, GUG
- 3. PA to Registrar/Worthy Vice-Chancellor for information.
- 4. PA to COE, GUG